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Du 22 juin 2022 au 10 juil 2022

Championnat de France 300 Metres

Palmares Individuel

300 Carabine 300m 60 BC Seniors 1

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 8 juil 2022 & 17:33 - page 1 -

.,
/AJ

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

DHALLUIN Michaél
MORENO FLORES Rémi
MOMPACH Nicolas
DUTENDAS Dimitri
MORIN Jérémie
HANTZ Rémy
GOBERVILLE Michel
MARAIS Alexis
VINCART Aurélien
DEBENNE Thomas
PACARY Baptiste
GIRARD Philippe
GUILLAUME Angelo

CHAMBERT Lucas

Association / Ligue

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.H.R.H.
NORMANDIE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

-- Fin --

SIUS

100,0

98,0

99,0

99,0

99,0

99,0

98,0

99,0

98,0

96,0

98,0

97,0

97,0

94,0

99,0

98,0

98,0

96,0

99,0

96,0

96,0

100,0

98,0

96,0

88,0

Séries
99,0 99,0
98,0 100,0
99,0 100,0
98,0 100,0
100,0 97,0
98,0 98,0
96,0 97,0
94,0 97,0
99,0 97,0
98,0 97,0
98,0 97,0
950 97,0
94,0 92,0
950 91,0

Total
100,0 100,0 597,0
100,0 100,0 594,0
99,0 97,0 592,0
97,0 100,0 590,0
94,0 99,0 588,0
96,0 99,0 586,0
99,0 99,0 585,0
97,0 98,0 585,0
95,0 96,0 583,0
97,0 98,0 582,0
98,0 98,0 577,0
93,0 94,0 572,0
94,0 94,0 562,0
94,0 93,0 562,0
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